
Week Day Date Event

Monday
19-Nov-2018 Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up of all other subjects except Design for first year 

(Time-table change likely)  

Tuesday 20-Nov-2018 2nd year Lesson plan  Presentation 

Wednesday 21-Nov-2018 3rd & 4th year Lesson plan  Presentation 

Thursday 22-Nov-2018

Friday 23-Nov-2018

Saturday 24-Nov-2018

Monday 26-Nov-2018

Tuesday 27-Nov-2018

Wednesday 28-Nov-2018

Thursday 29-Nov-2018 Term  II Commences - 2nd, 3rd & 4th Year (Architecture)

Friday 30-Nov-2018 Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up of Design  First year 

Saturday 1-Dec-2018

Monday 3-Dec-2018 Term Commences - 5th Year (Architecture)

Tuesday 4-Dec-2018

Wednesday 5-Dec-2018

Thursday 6-Dec-2018

Friday 7-Dec-2018

Saturday 8-Dec-2018

Monday 10-Dec-2018 SPPU Theory exams 1st year 

Tuesday 11-Dec-2018

Wednesday 12-Dec-2018

Thursday 13-Dec-2018

Friday 14-Dec-2018

Saturday 15-Dec-2018

Monday 17-Dec-2018 Term Commences - 1st Year 

Tuesday 18-Dec-2018

Wednesday 19-Dec-2018

Thursday 20-Dec-2018

Friday 21-Dec-2018

Saturday 22-Dec-2018

Sunday 23-Dec-2018

Monday 24-Dec-2018

Tuesday 25-Dec-2018

Wednesday 26-Dec-2018

Thursday 27-Dec-2018

Friday 28-Dec-2018

Saturday 29-Dec-2018

Monday 31-Dec-2018  Work status & attendance record to be submitted by faculty

Tuesday 1-Jan-2019

Wednesday 2-Jan-2019

Thursday 3-Jan-2019
 Work status & attendance record to be reviewed with the faculty for critical 

students 

Friday 4-Jan-2019 `

Saturday 5-Jan-2019

Monday 7-Jan-2019

Tuesday 8-Jan-2019

Wednesday 9-Jan-2019

Thursday 10-Jan-2019

Friday 11-Jan-2019

Saturday 12-Jan-2019

Monday 14-Jan-2019

Tuesday 15-Jan-2019

Wednesday 16-Jan-2019

Thursday 17-Jan-2019

Friday 18-Jan-2019

Saturday 19-Jan-2019

Monday 21-Jan-2019

Mid Term asessment & review for all subjects

Week 17    

(1st year)  

Week 1 

(2nd 3rd 

&4th years)

  Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up of Design for 1st year                                              

2nd, 3rd & 4th Year: Settlement Study-tours to return before 27th Nov'18

SPPU Sessional Exams (3rd -5th Dec)      1st Year 

Week 4 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week 3 5th 

year & 

Week 1      

(1st Year)

Week 5 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week4    

5th year & 

Week 2      

(1st Year)

Week6 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week5         

5th year & 

Week 3      

(1st Year)

Week7 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week6        

5th year & 

Week 4     

(1st Year)

Week8 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week7      

5th year & 

Week 5     

(1st Year)

Week9 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week8      

5th year & 

Week6   

(1st Year)

SMEF's BRICK GROUP OF INSTITUTES

CALENDAR
Term II of 2018-2019 - November 18 to April 2019

Week 16    

(1st year)  

Week 0 

(2nd 3rd 

&4th years)
Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up of all other subjects except Design for 1st year 

(Time-table change likely)                                                                             2nd, 3rd 

& 4th Year: Settlement Study  

Brick fest

  Week 2 

(2nd 3rd 

&4th years) 

Week 1        

( 5th year) 

Week 3 

(2nd 3rd & 

4th  Year)

Week 2 (5th 

Year)



Tuesday 22-Jan-2019

Wednesday 23-Jan-2019

Thursday 24-Jan-2019

Friday 25-Jan-2019

Saturday 26-Jan-2019 Republic day + sports day

Monday 28-Jan-2019

Tuesday 29-Jan-2019 Mid-term  Work status & attendance record to be submitted by faculty

Wednesday 30-Jan-2019

Thursday 31-Jan-2019
 Work status & attendance record to be reviewed with the faculty for critical 

students 

Friday 1-Feb-2019  Work status & attendance record to be displayed in class 

Saturday 2-Feb-2019

Monday 4-Feb-2019 Faculty allocation to be discussed 

Tuesday 5-Feb-2019

Wednesday 6-Feb-2019

Thursday 7-Feb-2019

Friday 8-Feb-2019

Saturday 9-Feb-2019

Monday 11-Feb-2019

Tuesday 12-Feb-2019

Wednesday 13-Feb-2019

Thursday 14-Feb-2019

Friday 15-Feb-2019

Saturday 16-Feb-2019

Monday 18-Feb-2019

Tuesday 19-Feb-2019

Wednesday 20-Feb-2019

Thursday 21-Feb-2019

Friday 22-Feb-2019

Saturday 23-Feb-2019

Monday 25-Feb-2019

Tuesday 26-Feb-2019

Wednesday 27-Feb-2019

Thursday 28-Feb-2019

Friday 1-Mar-2019

Saturday 2-Mar-2019

Monday 4-Mar-2019 Holiday-Mahashivratri

Tuesday 5-Mar-2019

Wednesday 6-Mar-2019

Thursday 7-Mar-2019

Friday 8-Mar-2019

Saturday 9-Mar-2019

Monday 11-Mar-2019

Tuesday 12-Mar-2019

Wednesday 13-Mar-2019

Thursday 14-Mar-2019

Friday 15-Mar-2019

Saturday 16-Mar-2019

Monday 18-Mar-2019

Tuesday 19-Mar-2019

Wednesday 20-Mar-2019

Thursday 21-Mar-2019

Friday 22-Mar-2019

Saturday 23-Mar-2019

Monday 25-Mar-2019

Tuesday 26-Mar-2019

Wednesday 27-Mar-2019

Thursday 28-Mar-2019

Friday 29-Mar-2019

Saturday 30-Mar-2019

Monday 1-Apr-2019

Tuesday 2-Apr-2019

Wednesday 3-Apr-2019

Week10 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week9      

5th year & 

Week7 (1st 

Year)

Week14 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week13     

5th year & 

Week11 

(1st Year)

Week15 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week14     

5th year & 

Week12 

(1st Year)

Mid Term asessment & review for all subjects

Week17 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week16     

5th year & 

Week14 

(1st Year)

Week18 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week17    

5th year & 

Week15 

(1st Year)

Week19 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week18    

5th year & 

Week16 

(1st Year)

Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up(2nd 3rd & 4th year)                                  1st Year 

& 5th year  - Time-table as normal Faculty feedback

Sessional Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)                                                       1st Year -

conclusion of term II

Week12 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week11      

5th year & 

Week9(1st 

Year)

Week13 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week12      

5th year & 

Week10 

(1st Year)

Week11 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week10      

5th year & 

Week8 (1st 

Year)

Week9 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week8      

5th year & 

Week6   

(1st Year)

Conclusion of term I                                                                                               1st Year- 

time table as normal                                                                         Holiday-21st March-

Holi

Week16 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week15     

5th year & 

Week13 

(1st Year)



Thursday 4-Apr-2019

Friday 5-Apr-2019

Saturday 6-Apr-2019

Monday 8-Apr-2019

Tuesday 9-Apr-2019

Wednesday 10-Apr-2019

Thursday 11-Apr-2019

Friday 12-Apr-2019

Saturday 13-Apr-2019 Theory exam(to be confirmed by UoP) 

Monday 15-Apr-2019

Tuesday 16-Apr-2019

Wednesday 17-Apr-2019

Thursday 18-Apr-2019

Friday 19-Apr-2019

Saturday 20-Apr-2019

Monday 22-Apr-2019

Tuesday 23-Apr-2019

Wednesday 24-Apr-2019

Thursday 25-Apr-2019

Friday 26-Apr-2019

Saturday 27-Apr-2019

Monday 29-Apr-2019

Tuesday 30-Apr-2019

Wednesday 1-May-2019

Thursday 2-May-2019

Friday 3-May-2019

Saturday 4-May-2019

Monday 6-May-2019

Tuesday 7-May-2019

Wednesday 8-May-2019

Thursday 9-May-2019

Friday 10-May-2019

Saturday 11-May-2019

Monday 13-May-2019 Term break vacation for faculty

Tuesday 14-May-2019

Wednesday 15-May-2019

Thursday 16-May-2019

Friday 17-May-2019

Saturday 18-May-2019

Monday 20-May-2019

Tuesday 21-May-2019

Wednesday 22-May-2019

Thursday 23-May-2019

Friday 24-May-2019

Saturday 25-May-2019

Tentative -Teaching for 2nd to 4th year commences from 15th June 2019

Week19 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week18    

5th year & 

Week16 

(1st Year)

Sessional Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)                                                            1st 

Year: Assimilation & Sesssionals wrap-up (timetable change likely)            

Sessional Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)                                                       1st Year -

conclusion of term II

Documentation Presentation to be scheduled on 19th & 20th April                                       

2nd to 4th yrs Theory exams                                                                                               

Theory exam  (to be confirmed by UoP)                                                               1st Year: 

Sessional/viva voce Exams (to be confirmed by UoP)                       Faculty to work on 

Documentation 

Lesson plan  Presentation 

Week20 

(2nd,3rd & 

4th Year)

Week19    

5th year & 

Week17 

(1st Year)

Week21 

Week18 

(1st Year)

Week22

Working on Leson plan Presentation & CAP Duty 

1 st Year   Theory exams                                                                                                                 

Year-wise /Lab-wise /Subject wise brainstorming and preparing for next term 

Week23

Week24

Week22

Week25


